SHERIDAN HIGH SCHOOL
2016 SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

DAY DATE |OPPONENT DEPART |LEVELS |[START TIME
Fri 19-Aug Jefferson Vv 4:30pm
Mon 22-Aug @Lincoln 3:15pm \ 4:30pm
Thur 25-Aug @Limon 1:30pm Vv 4:30pm
Tue 30-Aug Platte Canyon \ 4:30pm
Fri 2-Sep Sheridan Tournament (2 games) Vv TBD
Sat 3-Sep Sheridan Tournament (2 games) \ TBD
Wed 7-Sep @St. Mary's (Colorado Springs) 1:45pm Vv 4:30pm
Fri 9-Sep @University 1:30pm Vv 4:30pm
Tue 13-Sep Academy* Vv 4:30pm
Thur 15-Sep Faith Christian* Vv 4:30pm
Tue 20-Sep @Platte Canyon* 2:15pm \Y 4:30pm
Thur 22-Sep @Manual* 2:30pm Vv 4:30pm
Tue 27-Sep @Jefferson* 2:30pm Vv 4:30pm
Thur 29-Sep Sierra Vv 4:30pm
Tue 4-Oct Peak to Peak* Vv 4:30pm
Head Coach: Manny Marquez

Asst. Coach: Annette Green

Principal: Michele Kelley

Asst. Principal:

Athletic Director:

Superintendant:

Jessica Slattery
Dave Fromson
Michael Clough

GO RAMS!




